
Crystal Crawford 
 Access Navigator

Phone: 732-296-7975
Email: crystal.crawford@co.middlesex.nj.us

 ¿Tiene preguntas sobre vivienda?  
Hable hoy con un Access Navigator! 

Unity Square Community Center
81 Remsen Avenue, New Brunswick

Lunes | 10:30 AM - 4:00PM
Martes - Jueves  |  9:00AM - 4:00PM



Have questions regarding housing? 
Speak with an Access Navigator today!

Crystal Crawford 
 Access Navigator

Phone: 732-296-7975
Email: crystal.crawford@co.middlesex.nj.us

Unity Square Community Center
81 Remsen Avenue, New Brunswick

Mondays  |  10:30AM - 4:00PM
Tuesday - Thursday | 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM



Have questions regarding housing? 
Speak with an Access Navigator today!

KaylaMcCellon
 Access Navigator

Phone:  732-296-7975
Email: kayla.mccellon@co.middlesex.nj.us

Aldersgate Community Outreach Center 
568 Ryders Lane 

East Brunswick, NJ 08816
Tuesdays | 11:00 AM - 1:30 PM

First Presbyterian Church of Metuchen 
270 Woodbridge Avenue

Metuchen, NJ 08840
Thursdays | 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM



 ¿Tiene preguntas sobre vivienda?  
Hable hoy con un Access Navigator! 

KaylaMcCellon
 Access Navigator

Phone:  732-296-7975
Email: kayla.mccellon@co.middlesex.nj.us

Aldersgate Community Outreach Center 
568 Ryders Lane 

East Brunswick, NJ 08816
Martes | 11:00 AM - 1:30 PM

First Presbyterian Church of Metuchen 
270 Woodbridge Avenue

Metuchen, NJ 08840
Jueves | 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM



For General Inquires Speak with our 
Lead Access Navigator today! 

Email:  cassandra.jones@co.middlesex.nj.us
Phone: 732-296-7975 

Have questions
regarding housing? 



Visit an Access Navigator at one of
our in person sites.

Have questions
regarding housing? 

Unity Square Community Center
81 Remsen Avenue

New Brunswick, NJ 08901
Monday 10:30am-4:00pm  Tuesday -Thursday 9:00 AM - 

4:00 PM

First Presbyterian Church of Metuchen 
270 Woodbridge Avenue

Metuchen, NJ 08840
Thursdays | 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Aldersgate Community Outreach Center 
568 Ryders Lane 

East Brunswick, NJ 08816
Tuesdays | 11:00 AM - 1:30 PM

Center for Support, Success & Prosperity 
392 Smith Street 

Perth Amboy, NJ 08861
Monday - Friday | 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM




